
Ref

Machine

Brand

Model

05015

ECCENTRIC PRESS

DPF

40

HIGH SPEED

DOUBLE SIDED

Main Technical data
 Capacity
 Stroke
 Table
 Slide
 Distance between housings
 Side step
 Adjustable strokes per minute
 Maximum distance between table - mace
 Tabletop
 Crank maximum elongation
 Motor power

40 Tn
40 mm
530x400 mm
370x310 mm
400 mm
260 mm
of 150 to 600
500 mm
140 mm
100 mm
4,3 Kw

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS:

 Slide regulation by means hydraulic motor.
 Security system against hydraulic overloads
 Hydraulic brake.
 Hydraulic clutch..
 Mechanic and pneumatic feeder.
 Condition: Semi-new

(Characteristics based according to technical data)
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